Official Results 151 Racers

Big Eau Pleine Trail Run at Big Eau Pleine Park
10:00 AM on 9/20/2008

Sex Class Time

Rank  Bib Name City and State Age Class Rank Time Behind Pace

Women Distance: 4.4M
1 130 Michayla HEIL 16 M_F12 (1) 32:35.4 0 7:244
2 30 Tami MLODIK 35 M_F30 (1) 33:12.1 +36.7 7:32.7
3 96 Krista KRENZ 32 M_F30 (2) 33:39.8 +1:04.4 7:39.0
4 337 lvana HUMPALOT 37 M_F30 (3) 33:43.6 +1:08.2 7:39.9
5 32 Lea HANKE 26 M_F20 (1) 34:145 +1:39.1 7:46.9
6 81 Angela GUDEN 30 M_F30 (4) 36:01.7 +3:26.3 8:11.3
7 332 Stacy HAGENBUCH 28 M_F20 (2) 36:20.4 +3:45.0 8:155
8 9 Bonnie GANSCH 17 M_F12 (2) 36:34.1 +3:58.7 8:18.7
9 80 Heather GREENE 33 M_F30 (5) 36:36.1 +4:00.7 8:19.1
10 51 Sherry DENTON 51 M_F50 (1) 36:56.4 +4:21.0 8:23.7
11 78 Jamie BLAZQUEZ 26 M_F20 (3) 36:58.7 +4:23.3 8:24.2
12 340 Rebecca HICKOK 22 M_F20 (4) 37:13.3 +4:37.9 8:27.6
13 132 Jannell CARLSON 45 M_F40 (1) 37:32.3 +4:56.9 8:31.9
14 99 Morgan Rae WEBER 13 M_F12 (3) 37:56.0 +5:20.6 8:37.3
15 90 Ann MILLER 46 M_F40 (2) 37:57.2 +5:21.8 8:37.5
16 303 Elizabeth PUNKE 13 M_F12 (4) 37:58.4 +5:23.0 8:37.8
17 34 Sonia RARICK 34 M_F30 (6) 38:36.9 +6:01.5 8:46.6
18 322 Joan SACHS 45 M_F40 (3) 39:23.2 +6:47.8 8:57.1
19 326 Kristen DANIELEWICZ 28 M_F20 (5) 39:35.1 +6:59.7 8:59.8
20 331 Barb KRAUTKRAMER 37 M_F30 (7) 39:59.2 +7:23.8 9:05.3
21 68 Cori STEPAN 34 M_F30 (8) 40:19.6 +7:44.2  9:09.9
22 333 Julie BLOMQUIST 36 M_F30 (9) 40:19.8 +7:44.4  9:10.0
23 67 Jill ZIEHR 54 M_F50 (2) 40:48.3 +8:12.9 9:16.4
24 66 Suellyn WITTLIEFF 49 M_F40 (4) 40:54.2 +8:18.8 9:17.8
25 48 Ann HENDRICH 48 M_F40 (5) 42:27.0 +9:51.6 9:38.9
26 89 Sarah MILLER 17 M_F12 (5) 42:53.5 +10:18.1 9:44.9
27 69 Danielle PITCHER 25 M_F20 (6) 43:03.1 +10:27.7 9:47.1
28 73 Wendi WEINKAUF 32 M_F30 (10) 43:43.0 +11:07.6 9:56.1
29 343 Fawn PACZKOWSKI 20 M_F20 (7) 44:01.1 +11:25.7 10:00.3
30 36 Hanna MARKOFSKI 20 M_F20 (8) 44:38.1 +12:02.7 10:08.7
31 56 Bethany KROMBOLZ 28 M_F20 (9) 44:53.6 +12:18.2 10:12.2
32 309 Lori LAPORTE 41 M_F40 (6) 45:07.3 +12:31.9 10:15.3
33 85 Michelle SCHIRMER 42 M_F40 (7) 45:31.2 +12:55.8 10:20.7
34 37 Julia KARKI 22 M_F20 (10) 46:25.0 +13:49.6 10:33.0
35 72 Jenny EWASKOWITZ 43 M_F40 (8) 46:33.8 +13:58.4 10:35.0
36 307 Jen VAN BROCKLIN 32 M_F30 (11) 46:36.0 +14:00.6 10:35.5
37 2 Kelle SWOPE 43 M_F40 (9) 46:40.2 +14:04.8 10:36.4
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Name

Jennifer HINZ

Kristi BAUER
Daphne BRUMMOND
Renae OESTREICH
Janet KING

Jill BURLETON
Julie BIRRENKOTT
Ann BRODZISKI
Corissa GAGE
Nicole TESKE
Kirstin FALK
Jennifer DOERING
Tina BUCHBERGER
Sue RESTUM
Lauren HAMBROOK
Kristin JIRIK

Elaine VANDERHOOF
Maureen HULKE
Julie GASPER
Nancy KORPI
Jeannie TICHY
Kayne HOELDTKE
Becky BINDER

Maureen BORCHARDT

Sarah GASPER
Bridgit GELLING
Nicole LOKKEN
Kim HILL

Virginia GRASSE
Jenna HAWLEY
Wendy HAWLEY
Ann SCHMITT
Carol LUTHER
Jordan ZASTROW
Karen KNUESE
Teressa MOELLER
Julie YOULES
Tracee JAMES
Nicole KNIGHT
Fallon SWOPE
Jessica RADKE
Joy MOELLER
Karen FECKER

City and State

Class

Age Class Rank
25 M_F20 (11)
26 M_F20 (12)
39 M_F30 (12)
31 M_F30 (13)
28 M_F20 (13)
34 M_F30 (14)
33 M_F30 (15)
42 M_F40 (10)
37 M_F30 (16)
13 M_F12 (6)
13 M_F12 (7)
39 M_F30 (17)
41 M_F40 (11)
53 M_F50 (3)
38 M_F30 (18)
40 M_F40 (12)
35 M_F30 (19)
59 M_F50 (4)
28 M_F20 (14)
57 M_F50 (5)
35 M_F30 (20)
12 M_F12  (8)
22 M_F20 (15)
60 M_F60 (1)
37 M_F30 (21)
46 M_F40
29 M_F20
38 M_F30
67 M_F60
8 M_F11
38 M_F30
39 M_F30
64 M_F60
14 M_F12
69 M_F60
17 M_F12
51 M_F50
32 M_F30
33 M_F30
20 M_F20
22 M_F20
47 M_F40
56 M_F50

Time
46:53.8
47:36.9
48:21.6
48:34.2
48:36.8
48:38.0
48:47.2
49:25.7
49:56.8
51:32.9
51:33.8
52:10.4
52:21.0
52:30.5
52:30.9
52:58.5
53:13.3
53:51.1
53:51.5
54:06.8
58:47.0
58:52.8
59:18.7
59:44.3
59:53.6

(13) 1:01:04.2
(16) 1:01:17.5
(22) 1:01:57.6
(2) 1:02:23.0
(1) 1:04:04.1
(23) 1:04:05.9
(24) 1:04:28.4
(3) 1:04:35.9
(9) 1:04:57.2
(4) 1:05:04.0
(10) 1:05:33.4
(6) 1:05:48.2
(25) 1:05:52.9
(26) 1:05:53.2
(17) 1:07:21.4
(18) 1:07:29.8
(14) 1:08:15.9
(7) 1:08:22.8

Time
Behind
+14:18.4
+15:01.5
+15:46.2
+15:58.8
+16:01.4
+16:02.6
+16:11.8
+16:50.3
+17:21.4
+18:57.5
+18:58.4
+19:35.0
+19:45.6
+19:55.1
+19:55.5
+20:23.1
+20:37.9
+21:15.7
+21:16.1
+21:31.4
+26:11.6
+26:17.4
+26:43.3
+27:08.9
+27:18.2
+28:28.8
+28:42.1
+29:22.2
+29:47.6
+31:28.7
+31:30.5
+31:53.0
+32:00.5
+32:21.8
+32:28.6
+32:58.0
+33:12.8
+33:17.5
+33:17.8
+34:46.0
+34:54.4
+35:40.5
+35:47.4

Pace

10:39.5
10:49.3
10:59.5
11:02.3
11:02.9
11:03.2
11:05.3
11:14.0
11:21.1
11:42.9
11:43.1
11:51.5
11:53.9
11:56.0
11:56.1
12:02.4
12:05.7
12:14.3
12:14.4
12:17.9
13:21.6
13:22.9
13:28.8
13:34.6
13:36.7
13:52.8
13:55.8
14:04.9
14:10.7
14:33.7
14:34.1
14:39.2
14:40.9
14:45.7
14:47.3
14:54.0
14:57.3
14:58.4
14:58.5
15:18.5
15:20.4
15:30.9
15:32.5
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Sex Class Time

Rank  Bib Name City and State Age Class Rank Time Behind Pace
81 344 Wendy MORRIS 53 M_F50 (8) 1:08:32.0 +35:56.6 15:34.5
82 345 Nancy LARSEN 58 M_F50  (9) 1:08:32.3 +35:56.9 15:34.6
83 54 Karen LUESCHOW 39 M_F30 (27) 1:09:24.6 +36:49.2 15:46.5
84 53 Sandra BRODZISKI 53 M_F50 (10) 1:09:25.2 +36:49.8 15:46.6
85 97 Paulene SALA 47 M_F40 (15) 1:11:33.1 +38:57.7 16:15.7
86 39 Deb HAIZEL 56 M_F50 (11) 1:11:41.7 +39:06.3 16:17.7
87 348 Patty LANGDON 54 M_F50 (12) 1:12:45.6 +40:10.2 16:32.2
88 83 Diane WITTER 53 M_F50 (13) 1:14:41.1 +42:05.7 16:58.4
89 75 Mary Ann RUDERSDORF 51 M_F50 (14) 1:14:42.3 +42:06.9 16:58.7
20 146 Sandra ALDEN 49 M_F40 (16) 1:14:42.7 +42:07.3 16:58.8
91 55 Laura ROSE-ERICKSON 43 M_F40 (17) 1:18:04.0 +45:28.6 17:44.5
92 70 Janet TEWS 36 M_F30 (28) 1:18:04.3 +45:28.9 17:44.6
93 88 Sonja WEILAND 37 M_F30 (29) 1:18:08.7 +45:33.3 17:45.6
94 87 Carol ICZKOWSKI 41 M_F40 (18) 1:18:09.0 +45:33.6 17:45.7
95 94 Ruth SOMMERS 63 M_F60  (5) 1:23:48.7 +51:13.3 19:02.9
96 93 Ruby JAECKS 63 M_F60  (6) 1:23:51.7 +51:16.3 19:03.6
97 134 Mary HENDRICK 50 M_F50 (15) 1:26:11.6 +53:36.2 19:35.4

Men Distance: 4.4M
1 1 Steve FRERICKS 40 _M40 (1) 24:23.5 0 5:32.6
2 311 Kris BORCHARDT 29 V_M20 (1) 27:42.0 +3:185 6:17.7
3 77 Andrew STUDINSKI 13 V_M12 (1) 31:06.8 +6:43.3 7:04.3
4 314 Scott GRALLA 49 VI M40  (2) 31:22.4 +6:58.9 7:07.8
5 306 Steve HANKE 55 V_M50 (1) 31:49.3 +7:25.8 7:13.9
6 329 Brandon BIRRENKOTT 31 V_M30 (1) 32:38.7 +8:15.2 7:25.2
7 305 Todd HANKE 21 V_M20 (2) 32:52.6 +8:29.1 7:28.3
8 336 Nick ORLIKOWSKI 18 Vi_M12 (2) 33:06.6 +8:43.1 7:31.5
9 79 Micheal SIMON 40 _M40  (3) 33:10.7 +8:47.2 7:32.4
10 31 Tim FETTING 30 V_M30 (2) 33:39.4 +9:15.9  7:39.0
11 49 Jason KOZIKOWSKI 28 V_M20 (3) 34:31.4 +10:07.9 7:50.8
12 304 Pete ERDMAN 49 vI_M40 (4) 36:04.6 +11:41.1 8:12.0
13 60 Scott JIRIK 40 I_M40  (5) 36:23.1 +11:59.6 8:16.2
14 323 Collin SEUBERT 13 V_M12  (3) 36:41.1 +12:17.6 8:20.2
15 76 Steven STUDINSKI 13 _M12  (4) 36:43.4 +12:19.9 8:20.8
16 23 Paul DOERING 11 vi_M11 (1) 37:00.7 +12:37.2 8:24.7
17 341 Nic RUE 28 V_M20  (4) 37:12.7 +12:49.2 8:27.4
18 84 Eric LOKKEN 31 Vi M30 (3) 37:16.8 +12:53.3 8:28.4
19 29 Terry RAND 57 i_M50  (2) 37:39.3 +13:15.8 8:33.5
20 41 Bob KELLEY 62 V_M60 (1) 37:59.9 +13:36.4  8:38.2
21 74 Josh BREHM 31 V_M30 (4) 38:10.0 +13:46.5 8:40.5
22 335 Joe PACZKOWSKI 24 \_M20 (5) 38:12.0 +13:48.5 8:40.9
23 313 Tim KRAUSE 39 M30  (5) 38:43.3 +14:19.8 8:48.0
24 33 Micheal HANKE 25 V_M20 (6) 39:45.7 +15:22.2  9:02.2
25 42 Rene SCORESBY 54 _M50  (3) 39:57.0 +15:33.5 9:04.8
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Sex
Rank

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Bib
61
310
95
133
334
330
65
52
139
316
18
342
308
324
24
28
318

283
321
138
148

63

59
143

92
142
135
137

Name

Philip PURDY
Charles SOUKUP
Brandon JACOBY
Josiah HEIL

Steve ORLIKOWSKI
Sam SMITH

Pete HULKE

Rick HALL

Eric SWEGLES
George BURLETON
Steve LUTHER

Jim PACZKOWSKI
Benton J. FLETCHER
Charles REICHERT
Steven DOERING
Tyler HAWLEY
Shanon DENZINE
Gary FECKER,

Walt DOBBS

Roger SCHUMACHER
Isaiah HENDRICK
Bobby SMITH

Bobby HARRELL
Gene FECKER
Chuck WALDVOGEL
John GORMAN
Randy APFELBECK
Travis HENDRICK
Jim HENDRICK

City and State

Age
61
72
34
13
47
11
54
43
67
33
63
28
34
49
10
11
32
36
83
58
10
22
21
57
43
43
50
14
11

Class
Class Rank Time
V_M60 (2) 40:05.8
V_M70 (1) 40:06.8
V_M30 (6) 40:24.0
V_M12  (5) 40:49.0
V_M40  (6) 41:17.5
V_M11  (2) 42:10.1
V_M50  (4) 42:26.7
V_M40  (7) 43:55.3
V_M60  (3) 45:17.5
V_M30 (7) 45:34.7
V_M60 (4) 45:38.6
V_M20  (7) 45:45.7
V_M30 (8) 46:37.3
V_M40  (8) 49:38.3
V_M11  (3) 52:08.8
V_M11  (4) 58:34.6
V_M30 (9) 59:07.8
V_M30 (10) 1:00:10.5
V_M80 (1) 1:01:45.9
V_M50  (5) 1:01:51.2
V_M11  (5) 1:03:35.9
V_M20  (8) 1:05:10.8
V_M20  (9) 1:05:13.0
V_M50  (6) 1:07:54.4
V_M40  (9) 1:11:31.2
V_M40 (10) 1:11:32.1
V_M50  (7) 1:11:33.5
V_M12  (6) 1:14:04.2
V_M11  (6) 1:25:33.8

Time
Behind
+15:42.3
+15:43.3
+16:00.5
+16:25.5
+16:54.0
+17:46.6
+18:03.2
+19:31.8
+20:54.0
+21:11.2
+21:15.1
+21:22.2
+22:13.8
+25:14.8
+27:45.3
+34:11.1
+34:44.3
+35:47.0
+37:22.4
+37:27.7
+39:12.4
+40:47.3
+40:49.5
+43:30.9
+47:07.7
+47:08.6
+47:10.0
+49:40.7
1:01:10.3

Pace

9:06.8

9:07.0

9:10.9

9:16.6

9:23.1

9:35.0

9:38.8

9:58.9
10:17.6
10:21.5
10:22.4
10:24.0
10:35.8
11:16.9
11:51.1
13:18.8
13:26.3
13:40.6
14:02.2
14:03.5
14:27.2
14:48.8
14:49.3
15:26.0
16:15.3
16:15.5
16:15.8
16:50.0
19:26.8
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